STANLY COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS
2013 MEETING SCHEDULE

Monday, January 7" and Tuesday, January 22
Monday February 4™ and Monday, February 18"
Monday, March 4™ and Monday, March 18"
Tuesday, April 2" and Monday, April 15"

Monday, May 6" and Monday, May 20"

Monday, June 3™

Monday, July 8"

Monday, August 12"

Monday, September 9"

Monday, October 7" and Monday, October 21°
Monday, November 4" and Monday, November 18"
Monday, December 2" and Monday, December 16t



